20231023-9thAnnualDireWolf510MileTrailRace-participants (1)

First Name Last Name Bib TIME

Gender Age

Event

Evan Allvord 149
Christopher ' Arruda 150
John Auberzinsky = 151
Cassidy Baird 152
Chris Baumer 153
Janelle Blair 154
Heather Brown 155
Brandon Buchs 156
Scott Clark 157
Cheryl Coughlin 158
Paul Davey 159
Elizabeth Doherty 160
Tom Elstob 161
Josh Eves 162
Ryan Fauth 163
Rachel Fedor 164
Grant Gadomski 165
Karen Good 166
Bryan Criffiths 167
Trey Hanshew 168
Alysyn Hoffman 169
Oleksander @ Kerod 170
Penn Ketchum 171
Frederick Kohler 172
Carrie Lawson 173
Dylan McCoy 174
David McNulty 175
Timothy McNulty 176
Kyle Meier 177
Fred Moody 178

1:52:02
1:29:48
2:04:07

1:15:17

1:56:16
2:26:01
1:32:43
2:31:11
1:21:59
1:28:32

1:48:07
1:59:20
1:47:47
1:18:08
2:11:55

1:56:50
2:24:15
1:34:56

2:16:04
1:35:33
1:16:46
2:15:38
2:40:17
1:36:53
1:32:53

L £ £ £ LT LT LT T LTI T T ST ST TS M <L

30
30
54
29
44
26
40
36
35
56
42
43
55
44
47
32
28
36
49
27
47
27
53
70
40
31
34
35
35
49

8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race



Lara
Nick
Michael
Steve
Brian
Matthew
Cory
Jennifer
Kevin
Kevin
Morgan
Emily
Lindsay
Claire
Ashley
Raymond
John
Nathan
Caleb
JIM

LISA

Moody
Murdock
Murphy
O'Donnell
Ogle
Rutherford
Sarno
Sarno
Schutt
Sinclair
Sinclair
Slater
Smyth

Snell
Stalnecker
Stoltzfus
Wendling
Zimmerman
Heidebrecht
CASEY
MORRISON
DANIELS

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

1:45:56
1:13:55

1:26:23
1:26:42
1:19:06
2:39:20
2:24:24
1:54:19
1:46:54

1:57:29
1:33:21
2:09:31
1:55:57
1:41:18
1:55:24
1:25:32
2:16:07
2:52:22
1:47:52
1:49:18

Tt L L LT T LT T 2 L T L 5T

49
39
44
30
50
33
45
45
26
40
32
27
24
44
24
32
29
31
47
76
49
36

8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
10 MILE

10 MILE



