20231023-9thAnnualDireWolf510MileTrailRace-participants (1)

First Name	Last Name	Bib	TIME	Gender	Age	Event
Evan	Allvord	149	1:52:02	М	30	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Christopher	Arruda	150	1:29:48	М	30	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
John	Auberzinsky	151	2:04:07	М	54	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Cassidy	Baird	152		F	29	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Chris	Baumer	153	1:15:17	М	44	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Janelle	Blair	154		F	26	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Heather	Brown	155	1:56:16	F	40	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Brandon	Buchs	156	2:26:01	М	36	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Scott	Clark	157	1:32:43	М	35	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Cheryl	Coughlin	158	2:31:11	F	56	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Paul	Davey	159	1:21:59	М	42	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Elizabeth	Doherty	160	1:28:32	F	43	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Tom	Elstob	161		М	55	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Josh	Eves	162	1:48:07	М	44	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Ryan	Fauth	163	1:59:20	М	47	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Rachel	Fedor	164	1:47:47	F	32	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Grant	Gadomski	165	1:18:08	М	28	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Karen	Good	166	2:11:55	F	36	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Bryan	Griffiths	167		М	49	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Trey	Hanshew	168	1:56:50	М	27	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Alysyn	Hoffman	169	2:24:15	F	47	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Oleksander	Kerod	170	1:34:56	М	27	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Penn	Ketchum	171		М	53	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Frederick	Kohler	172	2:16:04	М	70	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Carrie	Lawson	173	1:35:33	F	40	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Dylan	МсСоу	174	1:16:46	М	31	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
David	McNulty	175	2:15:38	М	34	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Timothy	McNulty	176	2:40:17	М	35	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Kyle	Meier	177	1:36:53	М	35	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Fred	Moody	178	1:32:53	М	49	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race

Lara	Moody	179	1:45:56	F	49	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Nick	Murdock	180	1:13:55	М	39	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Michael	Murphy	181		М	44	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Steve	O'Donnell	182	1:26:23	М	30	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Brian	Ogle	183	1:26:42	М	50	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Matthew	Rutherford	184	1:19:06	М	33	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Cory	Sarno	185	2:39:20	М	45	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Jennifer	Sarno	186	2:24:24	F	45	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Kevin	Schutt	187	1:54:19	М	26	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Kevin	Sinclair	188	1:46:54	М	40	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Morgan	Sinclair	189		F	32	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Emily	Slater	190	1:57:29	F	27	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Lindsay	Smyth	191	1:33:21	F	24	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Claire	Snell	192	2:09:31	F	44	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Ashley	Stalnecker	193	1:55:57	F	24	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Raymond	Stoltzfus	194	1:41:18	М	32	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
John	Wendling	195	1:55:24	М	29	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Nathan	Zimmerman	196	1:25:32	М	31	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
Caleb	Heidebrecht	197	2:16:07	М	47	8th Annual Dire Wolf 10 Mile Trail Race
JIM	CASEY	198	2:52:22	М	76	10 MILE
	MORRISON	199	1:47:52	F	49	10 MILE
LISA	DANIELS	200	1:49:18	F	36	